
Business User Email Address Phone Number

5303 Fen Oak DR

Madison, WI 53718

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

2534 S Fish Hatchery Rd.

Madison, WI 53711

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

6291 lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

5590 Monona Drive

Monona, WI 53716

3190 County Hwy N

Cottage Grove, WI 53527

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

PO Box 175

Cross Plains, WI 53528
Janel 
Christianson

Jon Hoffmann

Jason Voelker

living.landscapes@yahoo.comLiving Landscapes, LLC (608) 438-6355

jon@hammersleystone.comHammersley Stone Co., Inc (608) 845-7804

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Scott 
Burmeister sburmeister@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc.

Bidtool (888) 506-7613

Krystal 
Strassman ks@drspaving.comDRS Ltd (608) 274-4932

Contract 7475

scott langum scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Mike Redmond mredmond@cdcnews.com

Anita 
LaCoursiere alacoursiere@atcllc.comATC (608) 877-3539

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Mike Hackel

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100

mhackel@homburginc.comHomburg Contractors, Inc. (608) 244-3554

(608) 244-3554

dalew@iversonandsons.comIverson Construction, LLC (608) 839-1579 x3Dale Werner

Henry Conklin

3/27/2015
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Contract 7475

5185 Reiner Road

Madison, WI 53718

6747 N. Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

6747 N Sidney Place

Glendale, WI 53209

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

6295 Lacy Road

Fitchburg, WI 53593

801 South Division Street

Waunakee, WI 53597

2401 Vondron Road

Madison, WI 53718

826 Williamson Street

Madison, WI 53703

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

8505 Chancellor Row

Dallas, TX 75247

4292 Twin Valley Road

Middleton, WI 53562

4159 Reardon Rd

Deforest, WI 53555

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

PO277

Waunakee, WI 53597

Tiffany Peters tifpeters@quallinefence.comQual Line Fence Corporation (608) 849-4654

cfisher@munsoninc.comMunson Inc (414) 351-0800

Eric Evans eevans@munsoninc.comMunson Fence and Paving

billw@madisoncrushing.comMadison Crushing & Excavating (608) 249-4323 x25

bert.west-land@centurytel.netBert West

William Welling

(608) 846-4657

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence (262) 521-0029

(414) 351-0800

Lori Langer llanger@payneanddolan.comPayne & Dolan - Madison

Struck & Irwin Fence, Inc. (608) 255-1673Mark Herrling mark@struckandirwinfence.com

Don Witte

michael 
udelhofen mike@yahara.comYahara Materials (608) 849-4162

Travis 
Nachreiner tnachreiner@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

(608) 836-4424 x316

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.comTri County Paving, Inc.

(608) 845-8900

West-Land Restoration Inc. (608) 846-9107

Wolf Paving Co Inc.

William Kahl bkahl@wk-construction.comW K Construction Co., Inc.

(608) 249-7931

mjames@usa-shade.comUSA Shade (214) 260-4534

Brad 
Scharfenorth

Monica James

brads@wolfpaving.com

3/27/2015
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225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 5320246
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

3/27/2015


